

## Marani Brands is the Exclusive Vodka Spirit Sponsor with Clear Channel

New Years Eve Event at Time Square in New York

TUSTIN, CA, USA, December 30, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- TUSTIN, CA December 30, 2014 - Marani Brands (OTC Pink: MRIB) is pleased to announce its 2nd consecutive year participation and to be hosting with Zodiac Brands the Marani Vodka Spirit bar at the M&M"s World Store, in Times Square. Anticipated attendance is approx 1500 guests, Invitation Only.

Clear Channel's Campaign leverages the flexible capabilities of its visual digital out-of-home network to deliver New Year's Eve celebrations from around the world to the U.S. and Canada. Starting at approximately 6:00 a.m. Eastern Time, December 31st, when New Zealand, Australia, Japan and China are among the first countries to enter 2015, Clear Channel Outdoor will begin displaying AP's images of international New Year's Eve celebrations across its inventory of more than 1,000 digital billboards in 37 major U.S. markets and select locations in Canada. The campaign will conclude when Alaska, American Samoa, and the U.S. Islands of Baker Island and Howland Island are the final countries to enter into the New Year between 4AM and 7AM Eastern Time on Wednesday, January 2nd. We will also be having a campaign launch on New Years at the M&M Store in Times Square starting at 9 P.M. on Dec 31st. ending at 1am. This event is being hosted by Clear Channel, Marani Vodka spirit, and Nivea.

## About Marani Brands Inc.

Marani Brands, Inc. develops, positions, markets and distributes fine wine and spirit products in the United States. Its signature product "Marani Vodka," is an ultra-premium vodka manufactured exclusively for Marani in Armenia. It is made from late-harvest Armenian winter wheat, distilled three times, filtered twenty-five times and then, through a proprietary process, is aged in oak barrels lined with honey and skimmed dried milk to give it its unique taste. Marani Vodka was awarded the Gold Medal in the prestigious International Spirit Competition, held in San Francisco, California, in both 2004 and 2007 and the coveted Star Diamond Award by the American Academy of Hospitality Sciences in 2008 and 2009. Please enjoy Marani brands responsibly and in moderation. For more information on Marani Brands: http://www.maranibrands.com

## Contact:

Marani Brands, Inc. (800) 734-9619 info@maranispirit.com

## Forward-Looking Statements

Forward-Looking Statement Any statements made in this press release which are not historical facts contain certain forward-looking statements; as such term is defined in the Private Security Litigation Reform Act of 1995, concerning potential developments affecting the business, prospects, financial condition and other aspects of the company to which this release pertains. The actual results of the specific items described in this release, and the company's operations generally, may differ materially from what is projected in such forward-looking statements. Although such statements are based upon the best judgments of management of the company as of the date of this release, significant deviations in magnitude, timing and other factors may result from business risks and uncertainties

including, without limitation, the company's dependence on third parties, general market and economic conditions, technical factors, the availability of outside capital, receipt of revenues and other factors, many of which are beyond the control of the company. The company disclaims any obligation to update information contained in any forward-looking statement. This press release shall not be deemed a general solicitation.

Investor relation Marani Brands Inc. 714-259-1911 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.